# · •00781 10831 14:50 GUN TE YELE 005136

# Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

# (((H01000103679 6)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of	Corporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0383	

From:

Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number

·4	÷	(630)205-0383			-		
Name Number er	:;	GUNSTER, YOAKLEY, 076117000420 (561)650-0728 (561)655-5677	ETAL.	(WEST	Palm	BEACH)	

# FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

LPM Investment Services, Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electronic Filing Manu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

 $\underline{}$ 

ŧ

PM

و0 <del>ن</del>د ا

10

33 [7] OCT-01-2001\_14:51

GUNSTER YOAKLEY

P.02/04 H01000103679 6

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

# IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I. LPM Inves	stment Services, Inc.			
(Name of cor words or abb	Doration: must include the word "Dicconner	ATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or arly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a at present.)		
2. Delaware		3. 38-3217794 (FEI number, if applicable)	,	
(State or conn	try under the law of which it is incorporated)	(EFI pumber if environt 1.)	· ··· ·	
4. <u>may 20, 1</u>	1993			
(D	Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	2	
6. Upon Qual	ification			
		ot transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") 01, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	01	
7. <u>231</u> Royal	Palm Way, Palm Beach, FL 33480		VISI	
	(Principal office ad	Idress)	RA	-
231 Royal	Palm Way, Palm Beach, FL 33480		OFFIL	
Broker-Dea	aler (Current mailing ad	Idress)	E CORPO	
8			RATE	
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in home state or e	country to be carried out in state of Florida)		
9. Name and <u>st</u>	reet address of Florida registered agent.	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	5	
Name:	Valdes-Fauli Corporate Service:	s, Inc.		_
Office Address:	777 South Flagler Drive, Suite	500E		:
	West Palm Beach	, Florida 33401		•
	(City)	(Zip code)	• •	
10. Registered a	agent's acceptance			

1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H01000103679 6

·....

DCT-01-2001 14:51 GUNSTER YOAKLEY

.

.

P.03/04

÷

.

H01000103679 6

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: Lee P. Munder	:
Address: 231 Royal Palm Way	• 
Palm Beach, FL 33480	<b></b>
Vice Chairman:	=
Address:	
Director: Lee P. Munder	
Address: 231 Royal Falm Way	
Palm Beach, FL 33480	Nie Nie
Director: Michael V. Mitrione	CRE
Address: 777 South Flagler Drive, Suite 500E	
West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
B. OFFICERS	RAT
President: Lee P. Munder	o lows
	<u> </u>
Falm Beach, FL 33480	
Vice President: Terry H. Gardner	<u> </u>
Address: 231 Royal Falm Way	
Palm Reach Fr. and an	:
Secretary: Terry H. Gardner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: same as above	<u> </u>
Treasurer: Terry H. Gardner	<u> </u>
Address: same as above	
NOTE: If necessary, you may avachan addiction to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
14 TERRY GARDNER Il's Sector	<b>a</b>
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

H01000103679 6

GUNSTER	YDAKI EY

 P.04/04	-

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

State of Delaware

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LPM INVESTMENT SERVICES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

arriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State



AUTHENTICATION: 1365542

2337245 8300 010482274

DATE: 09-28-01

PH 3: 09